Date | Day Tournament Name Start Time __I!y_eLs ‘ Tee Times Avallable i As Of 5_/ 19/ 2025

20-May | Tuesday 1:30 ol 100+/ l Yes-le ted £
21-Ma Wednesday 1:30 1004/- Yes-l.lm ted

~ +— 4~
24-Ma\%j Saturday 1:30 100+/- Yes-Limited »

27-May | Tuesday —ﬂ—

11am-3pm

8:30 75¢/ Yes-Umited |

27-May | Tuesday - LI L
29-May in Thursday 8:30 754/~ Yes-Limited [
31-May | Saturda 830 | 604/ Yes-Limited B
S-Jun | Thursda 1:30 | 100+/- | - Yes-Limited o gt i ke C e S leE
7-Jun_| Saturday 1:30 | 60+/- Yes-Limited | i o
12-Jun | Thursda 1:30 60+/- Yes-Limited B IS L o IR S Pt
17-Jun | Tuesday 8:30 | 80+/- Yes-Limited | = et e TR
18-Jun | Wednesda 8:30 | 804/- Yes-Limited | | 52 S
21-Jun Saturda 1:30 1 60+/;_¢ Yes-Limited _ e DO
1-Jul | Thursda 8:30 70+/- Yes-Limited | _
4-Jul | Thursday 8:30 100+/- | PMOnly | ] o=
AM Tee Times L}OO+/- | PMOnly [ |
17-Jul Thursday 1:30 % 60+/- Yes-Limited {
19-Jul | Saturday 130 | 100+/- | Yes-Limited | f
1-Aug | Friday 1:30 _| 100+/- Yes-Limited | :
7-Aug Thy_(sday | 1:30 | 100+/- Yes-Limited
11-AtL Monday 1:30 | 120+/- Yes-Limited 1
12-Aug | Tuesday 8:30 | 60+/- Yes-Limited |
14-Aug | Thursday 1:30 | 60+/- | Yes-Limited | &
17-Aug |  Sunday Tee/1:307 | 60+/- | Yes-Limited |
23-Aug | Saturda 8:30 | 60+/- |  Yes-limited | 4
830 | 60t/ | Vestimited
830 | 70+ [ Vestimited |
830 | 704/- Yes-Limited |
Friday 130 | 60+/- | VYeslimited | B
| Thursday 1:30 [ 100+/- | Yes-Limited |
Friday 1,30 | 60+/- Yes-Limted |
Wednesday 1:30 | 120+/- f__ Yes-Limited _F |
Saturday AM Tee Times | 70+/- | Yes-Limited ks g
Sunday ~9:00 70+/- Yes-Limited it
- 8:30 __1—?0»,/- 7 Yes-Limited 4 Sl
1:30 ,_1_20"/' | AM Only | )
8-Oct 12_:00 60+/ - JYES-L mited | e ‘_* RS G
8:30 704/~ Yes-Limited
1_;_(_)_6 j_ioo:f/- Yes-Limited g__%_______v 3 ;M
1:30 120+/- Yes-Limited NS IR oS
1:30 60+/- Yes-Lmted N geibia BT
8:30 75+/- Yes-Limited | | T s i e n
1:30 50+/- Yes-Limited |




